TUBULAR CABLE LUGS L SERIES
0.75MM? - 50MM?

LO753MS

0.75mm? Cable Lug M3

« Simple and safe connection due to flat contact surfaces

and internal chamfer

» Reliable assignment owed to item designation on the

cable lug

« |deal cable lug for control cabinet construction

¢ In combination with the EKM 60 ID and EK 30 ID suitable

for fine wired conductors
« Tin-plated to protect against corrosion

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

GENERAL DATA
Connection bolts @

Nominal cross section

DIMENSIONS
Dimension A
Dimension B
Dimension D2
Dimension C1
Dimension C2
Dimension D1
Dimension D4

Dimension L

ADDITIONAL DATA
Weight

Pack size

M3

0,75 mm?

6 mm

6 mm
3,2mm
3,25 mm
4 mm
1,3 mm
2,8 mm

12 mm

0,06 kg

100

KlauKe




cl., c2

d1

_d2_

d4
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